
Income

VAT & 
Excise

Initial

11%

24%

6%

32%

0%

10%

17%

Accepted Cases Dismiss the case
on Procedural

Grounds

Dismiss the Case Rejected Cases More Study
Needed

End of Dispute Canceled

12%

11%

1%

11%

10%

15%

3%

3%

18%

16%

1st Riyadh (Income)

2nd Riyadh (Income)

3rd Riyadh (Income)

1st Jeddah (Income)

1st Dammam (Income)

1st Riyadh (VAT & Excise)

2nd Riyadh (VAT & Excise)

3rd Riyadh (VAT & Excise)

1st Jeddah (VAT & Excise)

1st Dammam (VAT & Excise)

Monthly Report for Committees’ works
January 2021

Completed Cases

Committee
Accepted 

Cases

Dismiss 
the case 

on 
Procedural 

Grounds

Dismiss
the 

Case

Rejected 
Cases

More 
study 

Needed

End of 
Dispute

Canceled Total

1st Riyadh 33 152 25 180 0 7 51 448

2nd Riyadh 27 134 6 179 0 9 56 411

3rd Riyadh 8 24 1 11 0 3 0 47

1st Jeddah 58 123 1 126 1 10 121 440

1ST Dammam 74 92 4 103 0 7 86 366

1st Riyadh 35 137 2 178 0 102 115 569

2nd Riyadh 32 30 0 19 0 38 2 121

3rd Riyadh 16 42 0 18 0 17 7 100

1st Jeddah 60 27 169 257 0 74 111 698

1ST Dammam 91 145 9 166 0 106 90 607

Total 434 906 217 1,237 1 373 639 3,807


