Monthly Report for Committees' works

January 2021

Completed Cases

Initial		Committee	Accepted Cases	Dismiss the case on Procedural Grounds	Dismiss the Case	Rejected Cases	More study Needed	End of Dispute	Canceled	Total
	Income	1 st Riyadh	33	152	25	180	0	7	51	448
		2 nd Riyadh	27	134	6	179	0	9	56	411
		3 rd Riyadh	8	24	1	11	0	3	0	47
		1 st Jeddah	58	123	1	126	1	10	121	440
		1 ST Dammam	74	92	4	103	0	7	86	366
	VAT & Excise	1 st Riyadh	35	137	2	178	0	102	115	569
		2 nd Riyadh	32	30	0	19	0	38	2	121
		3 rd Riyadh	16	42	0	18	0	17	7	100
		1 st Jeddah	60	27	169	257	0	74	111	698
		1 ST Dammam	91	145	9	166	0	106	90	607
		Total	434	906	217	1,237	1	373	639	3,807









